Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FORTEZZATM EXIT COMBO
Wet Location IP66 & Vandal Resistant Exit Combo
FEATURES & BENEFITS

1 IH (Internal heater -20°C)
1 LT (Low temperature -40°C)
-- -ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RATING GUIDE
MODEL WATTAGE RATING VOLTAGE (OUT-
PUT)
FTZ-C-6-36
FTZ-C-6-50
FTZ-C-12-20
FTZ-C-12-40
FTZ-C-12-72
FTZ-C-12-100
6
6
12
12
12
12
36
50
20
40
72
100
LAMP SELECTION 6V 12V
MR16
LED 5W
N/A
2, 5, 7W
50W
IK10 / VANDAL
RESISTANT
FTZ-C
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
Designed with a maintenance free, sealed nickel-cadmium battery
providing a minimum emergency duration of 30 minutes. Optional 120
minute nickel-cadmium batteries are available. Recharge time of the
battery is 24 hours.
DIMENSIONS
337mm
102mm356mm
13 1/4”
4” 14”
WET/ IP66/
NEMA 4X
NOTE:  16V36W or 12V72W w/120VAC only; 2Single face only.